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1892.
NEW ZEALAND.

HOSPITAL AND CHARITABLE AID DISTRICTS.
(RETURN SHOWING VALUATIONS, HOLDINGS, POPULATION, ETC.)

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated 6th July, 1892.
Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing as nearly as possible, and in tabular form, the

valuations upon properties, the number of holdings, and the population of each charitable-aid district, the amount
contributed by each district, either by rate or in any other way, for hospital or charitable aid, together with the
subsidy paid in each case from the consolidated revenue." —(Sir. O'Conoe.)
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Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation,nil; printing(1,300 copies), £1 2s. 6d.

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—lS92.
Price 3d,]

2

I

Subsidy
paid

from ConsolidatedRevenue.

District.

Valuation.
Xumber ol Holdings.

Population.
Contributed by

Bate.

Voluntary
j

Contributions.
Bequests.

North
of

Auckland
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Auckland
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Waikato
Hospital
and

Charitable
Aid

Coromandel
Hospital

Thames
Hospital

Thames
and
Coromandel
Charitable
Aid

Bay
of

Plenty
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Taranaki
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Patea
HospitalWanganui

Hospital
Wanganui
and
Patea

Charitable
Aid

Palmerston
North
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Wellington
Hospital

....

.. ..Wairarapa
Hospital

Wellington
and
Wairarapa
Charitable
Aid

Cook
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Hawke's
Bay
Hospital

Waipawa
Hospital

Waipawa
and
Hawke's
Bay
Charitable
Aid.. Wairau

Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Picton
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Nelson
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Buller
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Inangahua
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Grey
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Westland
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

North
Canterbury
Hospital....Ashburton

Hospital
Ashburton
and
North
Canterbury
Charitable
Aid

South
Canterbury
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Waitaki
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Central
Otago
Hospital

Tuapeka
Hospital

Otago
Hospital

Central
Otago,
Tuapeka,
and
Otago
United
Charitable
Aid

Southland
Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

1,180,134 10,188,6362,014,481 98,525 430,656529,181
!

318,154 1,769,382630,286 2,610,4663,240.752
J

2,222^490 6,713,939 3,580,254 10,294,193 1,653,9065,084,791
i

3,059,8768,144.667392,634
!

1,680,59-42,096^231 319,884
J

295,404601,723 512,359 17,779,2883,324,32621,103,614 6,559,001 2,987,712 1,529,734898,280 11,003,660
i

13,431,6745,657,317
2,164 4,305 1,405143350 493 524 2,506 400 1,1571,557 1,840 1,2651,9873,252 570 922 1,1272,049460

!

411 1,678
i

272 168264
!

331 5,969 1,1287,097 ■2,121 952 573 716 3,9135,202 3,970
17,814
i

77,192 11,8052,867 10,52213,3893,970 20,451 3,284 14,96118,245 17,33445,214 17,85563,069 6,474 17,942 10,91328,8550,733 4,605
j

17,7237,275 4,592 10,3739,210 94,191 11,402 105,59324,853 14,2747,921 8,19080,995 97,106 41,018
H

3.

d.

535
11
1

4,781
16
4

1,361
4
10

200
0

0

657
12
10

976
9

6

160
14
6

1,166
12
10

100
0

0

439
18
11

708
12
3

2,531
2
11

3,856
19
1

540
0

0

139
15
9

400
0

0

947
14
1

1,138
10
6

296
15
4

1,762
10
0

894
0

0

500
0

0

1,237
9

7

1,141
15
2

3,476
18
9

520
0

0

6,320
1

8

2,463
10
7

747
19
7

759
17
2

264
14
0

2,595
19
11

5,685
1

9

2,963
18
8

£
s.
d.

672
6

4

2

10
336
10
0

62
11
3

98
15
9

19*
0

0

24
8

0

12
9

0

575
12
9

82
0

3

449
16
10

560
18
6

185
5

3

412
7

4

182
3

8

22
1

2

39
5

0

5
13
0

72
16
0

149
0

0

430
2

8

582
16
7

1,021
3

1

4
17
3

2

2

0

29
11
11

51
4

7

145
3

5

365
4

3

0
10
0

241
8

6

160
6

0

408
5

6

£

s.
d.

7,25o'l2
6

43
19
1

235'
6

0

£

s.
d.

535
11
1

6,279
0

1

1,681
6
11

601
14
0

740
17
6

995
1
10

160
14
6

1,276
3

8

100
0

0

419
0

8

678
1
11

637
8

5

2,531
2
11

587
10
10

4,321
8
11

726
1

5

931
14
4

559
6

3

864
9

5

1,394
13
11

324
7

0

1,855
0

5

1,103
14
0

1,050
11
10

1,811
0

3

2,310
3

1

3,040
2
10

773
15
7

6,808
0

7

2,549
1

9

704
5

5

1,072
6

4

551
19
0

4,710
14
0

5,521
6

8

3,263
14
4

27
7

9

7

2

0

50
0

0

35
0

0

5,151*
4

7

251
12
7

Totals

I

52,273
7

7

7,407
16
10

..
••

..

13,055
4

6

63,471
11


	HOSPITAL AND CHARITABLE AID DISTRICTS. (RETURN SHOWING VALUATIONS, HOLDINGS, POPULATION, ETC.)
	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables
	RETURN SHOWING VALUATIONS, HOLDINGS, POPULATION, ETC., IN EACH HOSPITAL AND CHARITABLE AID DISTRICT.


